
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

St.Nr.

52

64

63

53

65

51

62

60

59

UCI Code

GER20020827

GER20000310

GER20000214

GER20021114

GER20001211

GER20020227

GER20020829

GER20020707

FRA20011015

Nachname

Weggenmann

Hechler

Mösch

Naldi

Becker

Fischer

Zwissler

Krause

Lottmann

Vorname

Erik

Katharina

Melina

Plinius

Katharina

Malwin

Kolja

Lukas

Axelle

Verein

RSC 1962 Biberach e.V.

RSV Oberhausen

RSV Oberhausen

RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen e.V.

RSV Ellmendingen

1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V.

1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart

TSV Neupotz e.V.

team tpm schwenheim

Punkte

23

17

11

10

5

0

0

0

0

Runden

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

10

Gesamtzeit

28:39.000

28:59.917

28:59.760

30:03.897

29:52.582

29:52.663

28:55.785

29:19.313

0.000

Diff.

20.917

20.760

1:24.897

1:13.582

1:13.663

1 Runde

1 Runde

NF

Nach Runden sortiert
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Lizensiert für Badischer Radsportverband e.V

Rheinstetten Cup 2015
Rennen 05

6.14 Schüler U15

Rennen (20 Runden) started at 13:34:35

Rundenlänge 1,000 Km

31.05.2015 13:30

Offizielles Ergebnis


